You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
S23P50/100D15 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S23P50/100D15 Details PDF
S23P50/100D15
Manufacturer Part Number: S23P50/100D15
Manufacturer/Brand: Tamura
Part of Description: SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
Datasheets: S23P50/100D15.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S23P50/100D15
Manufacturer Tamura
Description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
Category Sensors, Transducers > Current Transducers
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series S23PXXXD15
Frequency DC ~ 100kHz
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Sensitivity -
Number of Channels 1
Package / Case Module
Polarization Bidirectional
Response Time 0.5µs
Voltage - Supply ±12 V ~ 15 V
Output Ratiometric, Current
Current - Supply (Max) 25mA
Sensor Type Hall Effect, Closed Loop
Accuracy ±0.25%
Linearity ±0.15%
For Measuring AC/DC
Current - Sensing 50A
Packaging Bulk
S23C36TR
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC
Diode Solutions
TVS DIODE 36V 60V SOT23
S23P50/100D15M1
Tamura
SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A
AC/DC
S23P50/100P15
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
S23D16B0
IR
IGBT Modules
S23LC03TR
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC
Diode Solutions
TVS DIODE 3.3V 8V SOT23
S23LC24TR
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC
Diode Solutions
TVS DIODE 24V 44V SOT23
S23LC15TR
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC
Diode Solutions
PD 300W VWM 15V CJ
3PFPACKAGE SO
S23P50/100D15M
LEM
IGBT Modules
08051A1R5CA12A ATTINY461-15SZ BA33BCOT BKO-C2147H07 BQ2058-C
CD43NP-3R3MC CGA4J3X7R1C335M125AB CM200E3Y-12H CY62256NLL-55SNXI DMP2540UCB9-7
ESD5Z3V3 EVK31-060 FCAU1660A FDS6572A G5G-1A-DT1-12VDC
GRM1556T1H390GD01D IRLR024ZTRPBF. ISL6526ACBZ LM4941SD MB15U10PFV-G-BND
MC-7909-E1 MCZ33989EG MIC79110-4.2YML NL037(037DB60) NM93C86AEM8X
PCD50914H/A06/1 RJP4301DPP RKS151KJ-1R1Q S2386-44K S2386-5K
S23D16B0 S23P50/100D15M S23P50/100D15M1 S23P50/100P15 SI9948AEY-T1-E3
SMBJ110A-03 SMM02040C1503FB300 SN74LV125ARGYR SS8550DTA STD45NF75T4
STD4N52K3 STK404-120 TPS61181ARTER UPD720113GK-9EU-A VI-2W2-EY
VI-912421B VI-LC14-CW VLS3015ET-3R3M XC6223H331PR-G YST6-01P16D